
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

1 
37 
97 
88 
25 

186 
42 
50 

615 
457 
772 
46 

Name 
Mikayla Moore 

Aubrey Credaroli 

Cassie Creer 

Camille Conrad 

Kira Knebel 

Miranda Cain 

Emma Betters 

Holly Varey 

Lauren Prince 

Shea MacGregor 

Kate West 

Lucy Blondel 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

23.937 

24.180 

24.490 

27.001 

32.483 

32.523 

35.951 

54.537 

54.620 

1:20.968 

2:10.067 

Total Tm 
14:36.652 

15:00.589 

15:00.832 

15:01.142 

15:03.653 

15:09.135 

15:09.175 

15:12.603 

15:31.189 

15:31.272 

15:57.620 

16:46.719 

Best Tm 
2:52.949 

2:57.359 

2:56.657 

2:55.329 

2:57.915 

2:59.655 

2:58.255 

2:59.436 

3:02.692 

3:03.195 

3:09.860 

3:18.749 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 6/2/2024 12:17:46 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

23.937 

Avg. Speed 

83.157 

Best Lap Tm 

2:52.949 

Best Speed 

84.302 

Best Lap by 

1 - Mikayla Moore 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:00:34 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/2/2024 12:00 


