



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on Laps

Royal Enfield BTR Road America 4.050 miles

Race 2 6/2/2024 12:00

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:00:34

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor
1	1	Mikayla Moore	RE		14:36.652	2:52.949 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	37	Aubrey Credaroli	RE	23.937	15:00.589	2:57.359 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	97	Cassie Creer	RE	24.180	15:00.832	2:56.657 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	88	Camille Conrad	RE	24.490	15:01.142	2:55.329 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	25	Kira Knebel	RE	27.001	15:03.653	2:57.915 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	186	Miranda Cain	RE	32.483	15:09.135	2:59.655 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	42	Emma Betters	RE	32.523	15:09.175	2:58.255 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	50	Holly Varey	RE	35.951	15:12.603	2:59.436 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	615	Lauren Prince	RE	54.537	15:31.189	3:02.692 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	54.620	15:31.272	3:03.195 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11	772	Kate West	RE	1:20.968	15:57.620	3:09.860 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
12	46	Lucy Blondel	RE	2:10.067	16:46.719	3:18.749 Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
23.937	83.157	2:52.949	84.302	1 - Mikayla Moore

Rick Hobbs Signature:

Race Director

Printed: 6/2/2024 12:17:46 PM

FIM

